
Math 11P – Suggested Completion Dates 2023-2024 

 

Fri.    Sep. 22  LG 1 

Fri.    Oct. 6      LG 2 

Mon. Oct. 23  LG 3 

Mon. Nov. 6  LG 4   Unit 1 Test 

Mon. Nov. 20  LG 5 

Fri.    Dec. 22  LG 6/7 

Fri.    Jan. 12   LG 8   Unit 2 Test 

Fri.    Jan. 26  LG 9 

Fri.    Feb. 9  LG 10 

Fri.    Feb. 23  LG 11 

Fri.    Mar. 8  LG 12  Unit 3 Test 

Fri.    Apr. 19  LG 13/14 

Fri.    May 17  LG 15/16 

Fri.    May 31  LG 17  Unit 4 Test 

Fri.    June 7  LG 1-17  Cut-off (Last day for completing these guides) 

Wed. June 19  LG 18-20  Final Exam (Last day for writing the Final) 


